F2
F3
F1,t
F1,c
F4
F5
ALUMINIUM SYSTEM FOR THE CONNECTION
OF BUILDINGS TO THE GROUND

B
L
B
L
B
L
ALUSTART35ALUSTART175
B
L
B
L
BPB
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B L B L pcs
[mm] [mm] [in] [in]
ALUSTART80 80 2400 3 1/8 94 1/2 1
ALUSTART100 100 2400 4    94 1/2 1
ALUSTART120 120 2400 4 3/4 94 1/2 1
ALUSTART175 175 2400 6 7/8 94 1/2 1
ALUSTART35 * 35 2400 1 3/8 94 1/2 1
* Lateral extension for ALUSTART profiles.
ALU START
ASSEMBLY ACCESSORIES - JIG START TEMPLATES
COMPLEMENTARY PRODUCTS